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UTH 9=19d Agd, FH™ @ 9, ST g9ia® & d4arer 1.4.2014 5
31.3.2017 T & A@TAl T TIH TF TAATT Steheq o =T HET HFA, TTATT ATARTLN
ue At e, A dEr whes g™ {391 09.10.17 | 16.10.2017 T ITH
AT FHATAT H AT 97 | @ret i g S gq o ud =T & forw qrei &
=9 9% e | T T |

ERIREL] &) =T
2014-15 07/2014 06/2014
2015-16 07/2015 08/2015
2016-17 05/2016 02/2017

TH LU U AT TfaeeT F7 =90 9=5rad & Faeor feery g
ST FXATS T AT Ud ATHAT L I 7T T & | S 9=1ad g7
SREAT T U FATe el St TAq TAAT ATTG o AL/ TAT T IqA=e 7
g it fRafa & siereqor wideae 9% g arer foheT T sroima gq =i @ 9T
o, 2., Saemdt /gt g |
STHETIT [ -

I 9= d ", Awm @ve AR, S g & sater 1.4.2014 §
31.3.2017 T * ST T 3eheT07 ook T7200 TAT & | STH S(eheqT L[eah =l TI19T &l
YT S STH o ATeAH F THaereh, T o et f&ram (Rowo) form=r-9 =
ST e g AheToT SATEAT=AT |9ear 523 ((a) & 16.10.17 §RT AOre Fhar
T, TSrETeh! STATAAT § 9=7aq g™ $T%e §ed7 930163 (KCCB) fadi® 27.10.17 &
ATEAHW & Ih W THeers, I o@r 90T f=Amr (fRowo) fee«T-171009 it
SO ¥ =T = |
o feurfy -

UTH G=1d HEA, §RT TEIT ATHAG 6 STET ATH GA1T 6 staier 01.04.14
T 31.03.17 % et it facr Rafa fsr werme 7 of -

(1) & &l - I 9=19q 98, & darer 01.04.14 & 31.03.17 T T &: - &AL
& fofr fRerfar =7 fEeor -

CL} AN gt T =g Ffeaw AW
2014-15 56315 73551 129866 19745 110121
2015-16 110121 115935 226056 26328 199728
2016-17 199728 101000 300728 80627 220101

(2) AR ;- ITH =TI Had, & Aaid 01.04.14 & 31.03.17 T =l a1 i
o furfa 1 gefora e e wee 7 €, St faega fBewor gorr afdferss1
H ot T man g -

T AIAY BUI T =T A AT

2014-15 418685 1475316 1894001 1380910 513091



2015-16 513091 1714637 2227728 1392246 835482

2016-17 835482 4287570 5123052 3440427 1682625
= gareT fEawfy -
o Eq -
& 31.03.17 T T afeal | s7feaw W : 3220101
FqI -
7% 31.03.17 T T Fie Al | offead a9 : T1682625
= S T AT i Qe At
w3103 17 Frafrawaw 31902726
a1 31.03.17 T 5% @Al # Tfeaq A9 : T1905620
faier 31.03.17 T gEawTa T : %1506
% grar aeT Tt
GEN-A, KCCB -61171 218595
13th & 14th FC, PNB -503068 1113440
RAY, KCCB-78422 164
TSC, KCCB -78444 289564
IAY, KCCB- 78411 2665
3" SFC, KCCB-61080 281192
MNREGA, KCCB -57381 0
T for 1905620
Bank Reconciliation Statement
Particulars Debit Credit
Balance a per Cash Book as on 31.03.17 1902726 -
Cheque issued but not cleared up to 31.03.17 4400 -

Ch. No 755282 Dated 03.03.17, * 800/-(13™ FC)
Ch. No 876972 Dated 15.10.16, * 1800/-(3" SFC)
Ch. No 876974 Dated 15.10.16, * 1800/-(3" SFC)

Cash in Hand (Own Source) - 1506
Balance as per Pass Book - 1905620
Total 1907126 1907126

41  UFe Tl F1 5% @ral a Raargar A 7 3T -
UTH GATAT HEA i LHE dal oh AAATHRT | ITAT AT o6 G §RT Seheqo7
STATEN o I LS Tol o o9 @Al T (HATT Al THIT TAT 9T, ST [RHTAA TG
G=TAAT IOt (T aSTe o9, T, Frem= 9 97 ) =a| 2002 F == 7(3) 7 10(1)
& STETE GATAAL %0l LS Aol T 9 @Tdl  (HATT HIAT TS AT | Az TAAT
§RT The AT 7 S @1 | e 7 F:ar =t F fFeg g % Frer sfaafig
g | T = AAHAAT & ae § I TS0 TET FLd gC TATId #hl Uhe
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4.2

AT FT 5% @Al & AT AT BT ST AtEa BT S0 | 389 ATa s S
H 9rT o6 36 S FHTeTT Saot § Fiuid e S{eheloT & I aF s § ST gq
TEQT el (hT T I | AT I 9 & AT § Gaeed areaias odid &1 a6 &
AT LA 6 TETT T Al al LT o0l (TS THE Tl 6 AT 96T § HLAT Atsd
Eadl

et €T & srferes T Tfsr &1 @ -

J=TAA T TR ATRAT o SIheq 0T § 91T AT f3h 9= §RT 9THT LHE dal,
GTaT — & (T &ial 9 o ) ® a7 31.03.17 FT 31506 ERTd €9 | TG T off S
5 (T aste o, 54, Fram 7 s ) 939 2002 & =7 10(3) (31000)  Stase
2 % T AATHT T Arafastae g | 9q: =t & fada geawra afer &1 @
T ST TTY FXd gd AasT § e gt geaad T8 &7 T@T ST g red
ERiEIE
=TT Tored 30.30 @@ T agAT o AW:-

AT T T AT H AT S HT Giead STAsd SATHAT & Sheq 0 Fild I¥
ITIT AT T 9Tt OSHaeor e Ue T & &9 | a9l gq 329640 99 ofF, forereht

FEAT FAT g w3 1 [ fRavongEr fR\iF 31.03.17 9% =T | e
329640 T Fget oW o |

1. JEHT:

EL) AAAY  YEHCHTART AT ELE T &g AT A
2014-15 0 24420 24420 0 24420

2015-16 24420 24510 48930 48930 0

2016-17 0 28140 28140 0 28140

2. QI it YSfen<or B & &9 § 31500 F F7 TG -

a<h Haer, g=mEdt et AT #i stagEET @'t PCH-HA(1)8/2013-
Marriage 8017-8110 fa=ie 28.10.16 % (v iq 9 aTg = 30 T & Ha¥ ISt gq
e gstreReor e %200 (&.91.0er.afeaTe 325) UF 30 & & Iuera 790 o &
AT fEaTg ISt e 400 (1,910 7R I50) T f6are T &% & a9 @
STTHT ST9Terd g | ST | 97T & |18 11/2016 5 03/2017 7% # = FEwomgar
1500 GS(TeheoT HhiF & &9 § a9 dgl 0 0 2, Je ¢ fafq &9 7 s=7am
TEET gl Srd ST H HEAT Giread &< | feaer Fafied g -

IEEIFREIETU C1E] St fomiw dsfre<or afer
e F# AT
|ear
32 Y TS THTT 15.11.16 200.00
33 oft eI =72 19.11.16 200.00

34 ofY Zor TS 10T 26.11.16 200.00
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35 ot @ 39 o7 26.11.16 200.00

36 st e g 29.11.16 200.00
37 oY 79T T 02.12.16 200.00
38 Y AT 7w 13.12.16 200-100= 100.00
50 ot 5777 = 20.03.17 200.00
F9 FGET TS T %1500.00

Sh T T FEAT F il JT< BATT T FTA g FFeA SATeAT==T

T&aT 523 oA 16.10.17 §RT Fgl AT 9T, SE+ dwad § 9% §eq107 &=
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HATAAT | THRIT Al (AT ST Tl g | 2T ATSALN o Siheqor H 97T 147 F
gfkfere-3 ¥ faw v fEvonga™ d=maa grr 3177925 #F # it I qTRI FT




TRRTST AUSTY Toree § Tl [T T 9T, ST o S<h MF1 & TdTe 7 g & F
AAATHT T ATT(ASIAT & | 3Tq: TETH/FEM HT Tealol MIATHT AU Torees §
LA 6 FUN Al T FLd g4 THET HF 01 T3 FIRIT AT Tox1sl HTATTER HUSTT
TIoTEey § FHTAT AT A7 |

9 AR F FH H 0. 02 TG FT AMIHT TIAT -
ATIHL HEAT 29 f3ATF 04.06.14 (A9 kg a2T) ¥ STi= § 9raw
o Aot A0Ter =ve | w0 w1« [ T fEe awdt T 98, aE-77 & o
farer TeaT - oA - §R12 Tl It &7 % 32000 T 2Tt T &% T 4000/- §
o T o, Starfer I<n fAwTor e 2 Sy i ¥ 31000 T 2Tl Ratfia fi
oft | g s fRafa =a= F2 7q steror srfemmamr gt 523 faais 16.10.17 gRT
feurfq = e 3 Fer T A1, e g § o §=ar 07 0w 24.10.17 §R
gi=ra T T 3 S<F ars=e § offde sprar 2000 T FEer e @ear 193333
AT 24.10.17 g1 Feeh A8 @maT #ear KCCB-61171 § Sr|T &< & 1% g, ot
e T T AT TS ofF | o7 AT H =7 T T TAAT A T <11 I |
10 fAframRFFT AT ITFTTIAI0.02 ATE FT ANITHT AT -
ST & 97T o a9 2014-15 U4 2015-16 § A0 AWM # orqfd &t +
SIATT o I HAST SR AT T 5% i I F o T AT AT 63T AT 9T Sath
ST SO AT F 9T e # 9 o« ¥ 99 g Fle Od del A off | o
Aot ars=<t i 1= ®§ 9137 o 9=1aq & AT w11 & [a7 g w7 arEdt
H 9 % BT § 32487 FT AT SRATT [0 AT AT :-
#e | FreacEedr | faw®r far it #T1 fAar o A | st
1 g i NUGIES
General Cash Book
1 85 fas= | Bill No. 344 Dated | Stone 170 CFT @ ~ 26.47 /- | 225/-
23.02.15 20.01.15, P.CFT  =4500/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 225/-
Total = 4725/-
2 |86 = | Bill No.343  Dated | Stone 170 CFT @ ~ 26.47 /- | 225/-
23.02.15 25.01.15, P.CFT  =4500/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 225/-
Total = 4725/-
13" FC
3 11 fas1= | Bill No. 369 Dated | fawtor 9193t = 9500/- 475/-
13.07.15 10.04.15, VAT @ 5 % = 475/-
M/s Jagan Nath Total = 9975/-
4 12 fas7=s | Bill No. 371 Dated | fawtor 913t = 5250/- 262/-
13.07.15 12.04.15, VAT @ 5 % = 262/-
M/s Jagan Nath Total = 5512/-




Manrega
58 fo==s | Bill No. 346 Dated | Stone 170 CFT @ ~32.35 /- | 275/-
22.03.15 23.02.15, P.CFT  =5500/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 275/-
Total = b775/-
59 fo=ie | Bill No. 347 Dated | Stone 170 CFT @ " 29.41 /- | 250/-
22.03.15 23.02.15, P.CFT  =5000/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 250/-
Total = 5250/-
38 fo==s | Bill No. 378 Dated | Aggregate 340 CFT @ ~ 29.41/- | 500/-
15.09.15 04.07.15, P.CFT  =10000/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 500/-
Total = 10500/-
39 fe=ie | Bill No.379  Dated | Sand 170 CFT @ ~32.35 /- | 275/-
15.09.15 05.04.15, P.CFT  =5500/-
M/s Jagan Nath VAT @ 5 % = 275/-
Total = 5775/-
FA SATEF T T 32487/
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T TG TETF Al (a1 7147 AT, ST T sfqataa 7 st g | o faagae e
srfserEl o Toreedl T ¥ T@Td 36T ST gt & s |
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